Institution

Fort Lewis College

Johnson State College
SUNY Geneseo

The Evergreen State College

University of Science and Arts of Oklahoma
University of Montevallo

Ambherst College
Williams College

University of Mary Washington
Eastern Connecticut State University
New College of Florida

University of South Carolina Aiken

University of Wisconsin-Superior
University of Minnesota Morris
Mansfield University

Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts
University of Maine at Farmington

University of North Carolina Asheville

Truman State University

University of lllinois at Springfield
University of Alberta, Augustana Campus
Georgia College

Sonoma State University

Midwestern State University

#Majors&
concentrations #minors

1

1 "two-course seqt

2

1 5
1

1 1
2 3
1 1
2 3
4 2
2 1
1

1 1
2 1
2 2
2 1
2

Required
CSCl Hours

19
24
34
30
45
14
33
37
37
52
32
35
30
32
45
39
52
36

CSCl/Math

Required

Cognate Total Required

Elective Hours Math Hours Hours

24
10
10

16

18
12
15
16
18
18
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14
14
12
17

16

15

13

12

12

15

Hours
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28
36
46
49
51
52
57
59
60
62
64
64
65
66
72
74
74
77


http://www.fortlewis.edu/
http://www.jsc.edu/
http://www.geneseo.edu/
http://www.evergreen.edu/
http://www.usao.edu/
http://www.montevallo.edu/
http://www.umw.edu/
http://www.easternct.edu/
http://www.ncf.edu/
http://web.usca.edu/
http://www.uwsuper.edu/
http://www.morris.umn.edu/
http://www.mansfield.edu/
http://www.mcla.edu/
http://www.umf.maine.edu/
http://www.unca.edu/
http://www.truman.edu/
http://www.uis.edu/
http://www.augustana.ab.ca/
http://www.gcsu.edu/
http://www.sonoma.edu/
http://www.mwsu.edu/

Institution

St. Mary's College of Maryland

Henderson State University

Shepherd University

he University of Virginia's College at Wise

Ramapo College of New Jersey

Southern Oregon University

Keene State College

Southern Utah University

#Majors&
concentrations #minors

1

Required
CSCI Hours

19
40
34
35
40
32
40
45

CSCl/Math Required Cognate Total Required
Elective Hours Math Hours Hours Hours

46 8 8 81

15 14 13 82

35 13 82

9 17 19 80

28 16 84

24 35 91

40 12 92

15 14 31 105


http://www.smcm.edu/
http://www.hsu.edu/
http://www.shepherd.edu/
http://www.uvawise.edu/
http://www.ramapo.edu/
http://www.sou.edu/
http://www.keene.edu/
http://www.suu.edu/

